
Name Constituency E-mail Term Expires

Bell David Bell Library/Media Services dsbell@eiu.edu 2024
Bruns Todd Bruns Faculty Senate Chair tabruns@eiu.edu 2024
Clark Jeremy Clark VPBA jwclark@eiu.edu 2023
Coleman Jon Coleman Education jkcoleman@eiu.edu 2026
Craven Tony Craven Staff Senate Chair jacraven@eiu.edu 2024
Davenport Mona Davenport President's Appointee mydavenport@eiu.edu 2024
Dietz Julie Dietz Chair jcdietz@eiu.edu 2025
Fox DJ Fox VPSA djfox@eiu.edu 2024
Guzek Karolina Guzek Undergratuate Student ktjuezek@eiu.edu 2024
Hemrich Jaleena Hemrich RHA Appointee jmhemrich@eiu.edu 2024
Hooker Daniel Hooker Graduate Student dahooker@eiu.edu 2024
Keck Kristina Keck Staff Senate kmkeck@eiu.edu 2025
Ludlow Jeannie Ludlow UPI jludlow@eiu.edu 2025
May Amber May VPUA ammay@eiu.edu 2025
Murray Mike Murray President's Area mkmurray3@eiu.edu 2024
Omanano Tabitha Omanano Graduate Student tomanano@eiu.edu 2024
Periyannan Gopal Periyannan Liberal Arts & Sciences grperiyannan@eiu.edu 2024
Ruholl Stacey Ruholl Kinesiology, Sports & Recreation slruholl@eiu.edu 2026
Storsved John Storsved Dean, CHHS jrstorsved@eiu.edu 2024
Tolppanen Brad Tolppanen VPAA bptolppanen@eiu.edu 2024
Uteg Gary Uteg Housing/Bond Rep gfuteg@eiu.edu 2024
Viertel Dave Viertel Geology-Geography dviertel@eiu.edu 2024
Wahls Eric Wahls FPM etwahls@eiu.edu 2025

Non-Voting Members

Jay Gatrell President jagatrell@eiu.edu
Matt Bierman VPBA mjbierman@eiu.edu
Anne Flaherty VPSA agflaherty@eiu.edu
Ryan Hendrickson VPAA rchendrickson@eiu.edu
Mindy Spencer VPUA mlspencer@eiu.edu
Mike Hutchinson Treasurer - VPBA mwhutchinson@eiu.edu
Cindy Hutchison President's Office cmhutchison@eiu.edu
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